
ACC Goat Showmansip

Division 1
Placings

Braun Julia 12th Tattnall 5
Braun Jenna 11th Tattnall 7
Brown Kaylie 12th Bulloch 6

Connelly Emma 11th Effingham 1
Grimes Agatha 11th Candler 3

Marshall Isabela 12th Brantley 9
Ray JJ 11th Tattnall 4

Wiard Rylee 12th Colquitt 2
Williams Chelsea 12th Glascock 8

Division 2

Heat 1
Batten Rayley 9th Coffee
Brackin Will 10th Effingham 5
Bragg Cheyenne 10th Lake, Fl 2
Clem Ashley 8th Screven
Gay Kyleigh 10th Coffee 1
Hill Haley 10th Effingham

Herndon Roxanne 10th Colquitt

Heat 2
McBride Stone 10th Screven

McClendon Katie 8th Tift
McDonough Olivia 10th Screven

Rahn Hallie Grace 8th Effingham 3
Rountree Adi 10th Screven 7

Stone Glaven 8th Tift 4
Wiard Reese 9th Colquitt 8

Division 3

Patrick Breeleigh 7th Effingham 5
Marchand Clare 5th Screven 9

Lamb River 6th Screven 7
Herndon Rawlins 5th Colquitt 6

Gay Hollyn 6th Coffee 2
Gay Hayden 6th Coffee 1

Davis Abigale 7th Effingham 10



Braun Jacob 6th Tattnall 4
Verier Wyatt 7th Effingham 3

Harden Cayleigh 7th Effingham 11
Riner Kylar 5th Tattnall 8

Division 4

Barnwell Emmett 2nd Bulloch 10
Arrington Blakly 2nd Effingham 4
Christmas Braxley 3rd Dooly 9

Dees Carter 3rd Colquitt 1
Hutto Gunner 4th Coffee 11
Hill Cade 3rd Effingham 2

Lamb Rayce 4th Screven 8
Lee Stella 2nd Bulloch 5

McClendon Will 4th Tift 3
Milligan Olivia 2nd Toombs 6
Powell Paxton 3rd Screven 7

Division 5
Heat 1

Greene Sara K Tattnall
Hill Kenneth pre-k Effingham
Hill Charlee pre-k Effingham 8
Lee Lilly 1st Bulloch 6

McGahe Mila K Bulloch
Milligan Williams K Toombs 5

Heat 2
Patrick Kailey 1st Effingham 3
Patrick Hailey 1st Effingham 2
Patrick Bailey 1st Effingham 4
Powell Addie 1st Screven 7
Salemi Waylon K Burke 1

Class 1 Placings
Dees Carter D 495 40 2
Hill Cade D 0093 43 3

Christmas Braxley D 11650220 45 10
Riner Kylar D N052 46 6
Batten Rayley D 0003 48 5

Hill Kenneth D 0013 50 9
Powell Addie D 0348 50 4

ACC Goat Show



Gay Kyleigh D GA3226 52 1
McDonough Olivia D 350 52 8

Milligan Olivia D 00010 53 7

Class 2
Rahn Hallie Grace D 0091 54 4
Ray JJ D 9382 55 7

Bragg Cheyenne D ID3167 57 3
Braun Jacob D GA0065 58 8

Hill Charlee D 0088 58 9
Patrick Bailey D GA0534 59 5
Batten Rayley D 40168 60 6
Brown Kaylie D GA9008 60 2

Herndon Rawlins D 5446 60 1

Class 3
Braun Julia D GA0062 62 6

Connelly Emma D 0100 63 1
Lee Lilly D 0560 63 9

Verier Wyatt D 1019 63 11
Patrick Hailey D GA0535 65 5
Brackin Will D GA9811 66 2
Herndon Roxanne D 5471 66 3

Lee Stella D 0567 66 10
Clem Ashley D 327 67 7

Marshall Isabela D GA9461 67 8
Wiard Reese D 0076 67 4

Class 4
Arringtron Blakely D 9976 68 3

Lamb River D 336 68 4
Lee Stella D 0566 68 7

Patrick Kailey D GA0537 68 1
Hill Cade D 0062 69 5

Marshall Isabela D GA9462 69 6
Milligan William D 0572 69 2
Hutto Gunner D 4246 69 8

Class 5
Gay Hollyn D GA3225 70 3

Wiard Rylee D 0073 70 2
Brown Kaylie D 2309 71 4

McDonough Olivia D 349 72 7



Patrick Hailey D GA0536 72 8
Rahn Hallie Grace D 1032 72 1

Marchand Clare D GA2219 73 5
Riner Kylar D 0093 73 9

McBride Stone D 326 74 6

Class 6
Braun Jenna D GA0058 75 5

McClendon Katie D GA9595 76 4
Rountree Adi D 330 77 1
Patrick Breeleigh D GA0533 79 6
Lamb Rayce D 335 82 7

Brackin Will D GA9810 83 3
Hill Haley D 0069 84 8

Patrick Breeleigh D GA0531 85 2

Class 7
Gay Hayden D GA3233 90 2

Grimes Agatha D GA2303 90 4
Batten Rayley D 0297 91 3

Connelly Emma D 0097 91 1
Patrick Breeleigh D GA0532 97 5

Champion Doe- Emma Connelly Class 7
Reserve Doe- Rawlins Herndon Class 2

3rd Overall Doe- Hallie Grace Rahn Class 5
4th Overall Doe- Rylee Wiard Class 5
5th Overall Doe- Kyleigh Gay Class 1

Class 8
Wiard Rylee W 0071 52 4

Hill Haley W GA0035 53 9
Wiard Reese W 0079 53 6
Bragg Cheyenne W GA0391 55 5
Wiard Rylee W 0072 55 3

McBride Stone W 325 57 8
Wiard Reese W 0077 57 7

Herndon Rawlins W 1058 58 2
Gay Hayden W GA3236 59 1

Class 9
Braun Jenna W GA0060 60 3



Dees Carter W GA1861 61 1
McGahee Mila W 9230 62 7

Salemi Waylon W 0024 63 5
Barnwell Emmett W 923 63 8
Greene Sara W 8819 64
Powell Paxton W 0347 65 6
Braun Julia W GA0066 66 4
Grimes Agatha W GA2314 67 2

Class 10
Gay Hollyn W GA3231 71 1
Hill Cade W 0099 71 4

Milligan Olivia W 0004 72 6
Hill Haley W 0293 73 5

Herndon Roxanne W 1056 73 3
Connelly Emma W 1726 74 2
Grimes Agatha W GA0072 74 7
Patrick Breeleigh W GA0530 74 8

Class 11
Herndon Roxanne W 5470 75 1
Powell Addie W 0333 75 9
Stone Glaven W 23242 75 2
Wiard Rylee W 0070 75 3
Davis Abigale W 1017 76 10
Wiard Reese W 0078 76 5
Gay Kyleigh W GA3235 77 4

Batten Rayley W 40158 78 8
Connelly Emma W 3390 79 6

Gay Hayden W GA3223 79 7

Class 12
Herndon Rawlins W 0476 82 2
Williams Chelsea W 3240 83 8
Powell Paxton W 0334 84 6
Clem Ashley W 328 85 9

Connelly Emma W 0067 85 4
Gay Hollyn W GA3232 85 1

McClendon Katie W GA9594 85 5
McClendon Will W GA9596 86 7

Stone Glaven W 2161 86 3

Class 13



Herndon Roxanne W 2331 90 2
Arringtron Blakely W 9995 91 5
Harden Cayleigh W 1015 92 6

Gay Kyleigh W GA3224 95 1
Rahn Hallie Grace W 23475 103 3

Rountree Adi W 329 107 4

Champion Wether-  Roxanne Herndon Class 11
Reserve Wether- Hollyn Gay Class 10

3rd Overall Wether - Emma Connelly Class 10
4th Overall Wether - Kyleigh Gay Class 13
5th Overal Wether- Glaven Stone Class 11

Grand Champion Goat- Roxanne Herndon (W)
Reserve Champion Goat- Hollyn Gay (W)

3rd Overall Goat- Emma Connelly (D)
4th Overal Goat- Emma Connelly (W)

5th Overall Goat- Kyleigh Gay (W)


